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Resultado Prelimiar do Processo de Preenchimento de Vagas Relativas ao Programa de Monitoria

NOME

Leilane Keilla Luiz dos Santos
Everton Barbosa De Araujo

Samuel Henrique Silvério Santos
Vinicius de Aradjo Tiburcio Cabral
Mario César Noberto Bezerra Junior
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94
90
88
55

CRE

88,48
83,86
78,40
81,13

MEDIA

92,16
87,95
Ainda esta cursando
84,80
63,71

CLASSIFICAGAO

10
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